PRODUCT BENEFITS:
Low amp draw/ industry standard CFM’s
Low ampere draw means a motor that is operating under less
load and less electrical stress.  This will prolong the motor life and
ensure many years of uninterrupted service.  High cubic feet per
minute of air delivery minimizes the stress on transformer coils and
provides more cooling air during peak load times.
Superior air flow

C
Part Number
Impeller
Diameter
[in] HP Phases
Freq.
[Hz] CFM Voltage
Noise Level
[dBA] @ 6ft RPM
Running
Current
[A]
Starting Locked
Rotor Current
[A] PF
PCA27112060 27 1/6 1 60 7400 120 69 1120 2.75 5.8 0.91
PCC27112060 27 1/2 1 60 10100 120 77 1700 5.90 20.5 0.97
PCA27124060 27 1/3 1 60 7350 240 69 1110 1.30 2.9 0.91
PCC27124060 27 1/2 1 60 9450 240 76 1620 2.45 5.6 0.99
PCD27123050 27 1/3 1 50 6300 230 64 950 1.40 3.2 0.70
PCF27123050 27 1/2 1 50 8000 230 72 1400 1.85 6.2 0.89
PCA27346060 27 1/6 3 60 7300 460 67 1120 0.65 1.6 0.53
PCB27346060 27 1/2 3 60 8300 460 71 1120 1.20 3.4 0.54
PCC27346060 27 1/2 3 60 9600 460 76 1690 1.20 4.5 0.63
PCD27340050 27 1/6 3 50 6250 400 64 950 0.62 1.7 0.44
PCE27340050 27 1/2 3 50 7000 400 66 950 1.15 3.7 0.43
PCF27340050 27 1/2 3 50 8100 400 72 1420 1.10 4.7 0.49
PCA27323060 27 1/6 3 60 7300 230 67 1120 1.15 1.6 0.53
PCB27323060 27 1/2 3 60 8300 230 71 1120 2.05 3.4 0.54
PCC27323060 27 1/2 3 60 9600 230 76 1690 2.05 4.5 0.63
PCD27323050 27 1/6 3 50 6250 230 64 950 1.10 1.7 0.44
PCE27323050 27 1/2 3 50 7000 230 66 950 2.00 3.7 0.43
PCF27323050 27 1/2 3 50 8100 230 72 1420 1.90 4.7 0.49
w w w . p a r a d o x e c o r p o r a t i o n . c o m